. Whef ;ﬂme acquarer be!ongs 10
Promo cr/Promoter group '

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s)
where he shares of TC are Listed

(Bombay Stock Exclange

Details of the acqussmon / dlsposa!
as follows

[Number

' wherever

1% wert total
’ Share/votmg

caplta[

% w.rt fotal
dilited - -
share/voting
capital of the

Before the acquisition under
Consideration, holding of:

a)Shares carrying voting rights
Mrs. Suman Gupta

PAC:

(i)Mr. Prateek Gupta

(ii)Ms. Natasha Gupta

(iii) Montex Trading Private
Limited)((formerly known as Moments
Candles India private Limited)
(iv)Ushdev CommerCIaI Services Private
Limited

(v)Ushdev Trade Limited (formerly
known as Ushdev Power Ltd)

(v:) UD Trading Group Holding Pte itd

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance
I(pledge/ lien/

non- disposal undertakmg/ others)

¢) ‘Voting rights (VR) otherwise
{than by shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any
Jother instrument that entitles the
acquirer to receive shares carrying
{voting rights in the T C (specify holding in
each category)

67,25,426

2,05,800
100
14,06,570

18,00,000

15,10,600

©67,65,952

19.87

0.61
0.0003
4.16

5.32

4.46
19.99.

N.A

a1 Tnf‘-:.al fatbhary

11,84,14,aa8]

54,40

N.A




Ca) ahams carrymg vottng rigms
_acquircedfsold _ -

Suman Gupta

by shares

c) Warrants/convembi
other instrument that :
acquirer ‘to receive sha
votmg rights in the: ]
each calegory)

) VRs acquired fsold mhe_,""‘” o

- 2,05/700]

o Total (atb+c)

' After the chumtlon/sale, holdmg
of

a) Shares carrying voting rights
{(PAC + Prateek Gupta)

b} VRs colherwise than by shares

¢} Warranis/convertibie securities/any
other instrument that entitles the
acquirer fo receive shares carrying
voling rights in the TC (specify holding
in each category) after
acquisition.

Total (atbt+c)

11,84,14,448

1,84,14,448

54.40|N.A

54.40|N.A

6. Mode of acquisition / sale {e.g. open
market / off-market / public issue /
rights issue / preferential allotment /
inter-se transfer etc).

Off Market

7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR
or date of receipt of intimation of

30™ March, 2015

allotment of shares, whichever is
applicable :
' | 8. V.Equity_share capital 7 total voting £5.33,84,94,000
capita! of the TC before the said
acquisition / sale
Rs., 33,84,94,000

§. Equity share capital/ total wvoting
. capital of the TC after the said
acquisition / sale

10. Total diluted share/voting capital of the

Rs. 33,84,94,060

.. TC after the said-acquisition/sale. . .




ning full conversdol.

of the outstanding x:onvariubie Srsacmmefs{warranis inta e

/& \,Jib

,Sngnature of the acqulrer ISelien' Authorised S:gnatmy '
Iace Mumbar B S

Date:30" March, 2015




