Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Ushdev Interr	national Limite	đ	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	known as Mor Limited) Ushdev Comr Ushdev Trade Ushdev Powe	oupta Gupta ng Private Limi nents Candles nercial Service Limited (form	India private es Private Limited erly known as	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock	bay Stock Exchange		
5. Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the	
a)Shares carrying voting rights Mrs. Suman Gupta PAC: i)Mr. Prateek Gupta	67,25,426 2,05,800		N.A	
	2,05,800 100 14,06,570	0.61 0.0003 4.16		
imited)((formerly known as Moments Candles India private Limited) iv)Ushdev Commercial Services Private imited	18,00,000	5.32		
v)Ushdev Trade Limited (formerly nown as Ushdev Power Ltd) vi) UD Trading Group Holding Pte Ltd	15,10,600 67,65,952	4.46 19.99		
) Shares in the nature of encumbrance ledge/ lien/	The state of the s			
on-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise an by shares	The state of the s			
Warrants/convertible securities/any her instrument that entitles the quirer to receive shares carrying ting rights in the T C (specify holding in ch category)	The state of the s			
	1,84,14,448	54.40	N.A	

요네 이 경기 없는 사람들이 하는 이 사람들이 되는 것 같아.			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold			
Suman Gupta	2,05,700	0.6	I N.A.
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise that by shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding leach category) acquired/sold	1		
Total (a+b+c)	2,05,700	0,61	N.A
After the acquisition/sale, holding of			
a) Shares carrying voting rights (PAC + Prateek Gupta)	1,84,14,448	54.40	N.A
 b) VRs otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition. 			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after	1,84,14,448	54.40	N.A
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.	1,84,14,448 Off Market	54.40	N.A
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition. Total (a+b+c) Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment /			N.A
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition. Total (a+b+c) 6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc). 7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is	Off Market	15	N.A
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition. Total (a+b+c) 6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc). 7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable 8. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said	Off Market 30 th .March, 20	15	N.A

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full convers ion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer /Seller/ Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date:30th March, 2015